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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
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Date
7127122
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Who To:

Individual

Friends Up North Committee, PO BOX 256,
Kelliher, MN 56650 We won 1st Place at the
Kelliher Parade

Individual

Yard Signs-Signs on-the Cheap

Labels for Post Cards

Table Cloths and candy for Fundraiser
Sign Holders at Ross Lewis.

[ndividual

Flyswatters for Beltrami County Fair

Todd Christensen, 49466 Dixon Lake Resort
RD, Squaw Lake, MN 56681, Resort Owner

Stickers-squsre

Payment Deposit
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12,61
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619.05
200.00
89.99



